
2.64

3.03

2.50

2.50

2.90

 P2 

 O6P

 O5P

 O4P

 O6 

 C6 

 C5 

 O5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 
 C1 

 O1 

 P1 

 O3P

 O2P
 O1P

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

Arg 40(D)

Lys 39(D)

Ala 387(D)

Fbp 501(D)

Arg 419(D)

Arg 386(D)

Thr 79(D)

Arg 423(D)

Arg 130(B)


